
 Sl. 

No. 
 Items  Amount (Rs.)  Sl. No.  Items  Amount (Rs.) 

1 Counselling Fee 500.00            1 Tuition Fee 1,500.00              

2 Seat Booking during Counselling 2,000.00         2 Session Charges 2,500.00              

3 Registration Fee 150.00            3 Examination Fee 250.00                 

4 Seat Booking during Registration 500.00            4 Medical Fee 150.00                 

5 Admission Fee 250.00            5 Library Fee / Activities and Magazines 400.00                 

6 Tuition Fee 1,500.00                       4,800.00 

7 Caution Deposit (Refundable without any interest)
5,000.00         

8 Session Charges 2,500.00         1 Admission Fee 250.00                 

9 Examination Fee 250.00            2 Tuition Fee 1,500.00              

10 Identity Card 50.00              3 Session Charges 2,500.00              

11 Student Welfare / Activitries / Sports 1,750.00         4 Examination Fee 250.00                 

12 Medical Fee / Insuarance 350.00            5 Medical Fee 150.00                 

13 Library Fee / Activities and Magazines
450.00            

6 Library Fee / Activities and Magazines 400.00                 

14 Book Bank 400.00                          5,050.00 

       15,650.00 

1 Tuition Fee 1,500.00              

1 Tuition Fee 1,500.00         2 Session Charges 2,500.00              

2 Session Charges 2,500.00         3 Examination Fee 250.00                 

3 Examination Fee 250.00            4 Medical Fee 150.00                 

4 Medical Fee
150.00            5

Library Fee / Activities and Magazines
400.00                 

5 Library Fee / Activities and Magazines 400.00                          4,800.00 

         4,800.00            40,150.00 

1 Admission Fee 250.00            

2 Tuition Fee 1,500.00         

3 Session Charges 2,500.00         

4 Examination Fee 250.00            

5 Medical Fee 150.00            

6 Library Fee / Activities and Magazines 400.00            
         5,050.00 

Grand Total

Total

Additional Information:

1. For Casual Students, Examination Fee is Rs. 150/-

2. 50% waiver is admissible to Registration Fee for Kanyashree  

enrollees.

3. Other fees is applicable as per WBSCT&VE&SD, Kolkata, if any.

 2nd Semester 

Total

 6th Semester 

Total

 3rd Semester 

Total

 1st Semester  4th Semester 

Total

 5th Semester 

Total
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